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Espresso
[Freshly ground & brewed
Ugandan coffee]

Americano
[Espresso with hot water]

Macchiato
[Espresso + little steamed milk]

Cappuccino
[Espresso + steamed milk with froth]

Café Latte
[Espresso + steamed milk]

Café Mcha
[Chocolate, espresso + steamed milk]

Black coffee
[Coffee and hot water]

African coffee
[Coffee + hot milk]

Affogato
[Espresso + ice cream]

Spanish Latte
[Condensed milk + espresso +
steamed milk]

THE BOFFES SHOP

5,000/= Single
6,000/= Double

6,000/= Single
7,000/= Double
6,000/= Single
7,000/= Double
7,000/= Single
9,000/= Double

7,000/= Single
9,000/= Double

10,000/=
6,000/=
10,000/=
9,000/=

12,000/=

THE TEAS

African Tea

Black Tea

Dawa Tea

English Tea

Hot Chocolate

Dark Chocolate
Masala Tea

Glass of milk cold
Glass of milk steamed)

Herbal Tea
[Green Tea, pepper mint,
Chamomile]

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla milk shake

Chocolate milk shake

Strawberry milk shake

10,000/=
8,000/=
10,000/=
10,000/=
10,000/=
8,000/=
8,000/=
6,000/=
8,000/=

12,000/=

12000/=
12000/=
12000/=




BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST COMBOS

Chapatti Reloaded

[Chapatti, a pair of sausages, a pair
of eggs, potato wedges, roasted
tomatoes, baked beans and a glass
of juice or coffee/Tea]

American Pancake Sampler

[A pair of pancakes, a pair of
sausages, a pair of eggs, potato
wadges, baked beans and juice or
coffee/Tea]

- Omelet Combo

[Choice of omelet, potato wadges,
toasted bread, baked beans and
juice or coffee/Teal

English Breakfast

[Juice, fruits, cereals, eggs,
sausages, bacon, potato wadges,
bread, baked beans, roasted
tomatoes and juice or coffee/Tea]

20,000/=

20,000/=

18,000/=

25,000/=

EGGS

Omelets
[Spanish, French, onion, mushroom]

Scrambled eggs
Fried Eggs
Poached Eggs
Boiled Eggs
French Toast

7,000/=

7,000/=
7,000/=
7,000/=
7,000/=
8,000/=

SNACKS

A pair of sausages

A pair of beef samosas

A pair of Vegetable samosas
Chapatti

A pair of Chicken spring rolls
Grady Rolex

Chicken wrap [Spicy chicken
chunks, tortillas, lettuce, red
cabbage and mayo yoghurt sauce]

8,000/=
5,000/=
3,000/=
3,000/=
6,000/=
8,000/=

20,000/=

SOUPS

Clear mushroom soup
[Fresh homegrown mushrooms
accompanied by bread rolls or croutons]

Clear mixed vegetable soup
[Carrots, onions, celery, fresh mushrooms]

Clear Chicken and Mushroom Soup
[Chicken chunks, fresh mushrooms in a
clear vegetable stock served with either
bread rolls or croutons]

Cream of mushroom soup
[Home grown mushrooms finished with
cream]

Cream of Pumpkin soup
Cream of carrot soup

Oxtail Soup
[Locally cooked oxtail served with boiled
Irish and steamed vegetables]

Chicken Alamasion
[Locally boiled local chicken served with
boiled Irish and steamed vegetables]

10,000/=

12,000/=

15,000/=

12,000/=

10,000/=
10,000/=

15,000/=

20,000/=




MAIN COURSE

All dishes below come with your choice of one of the following
accompaniments:

Salads, steamed vegetables, steamed vegetable rice, steamed
rice, parsley potatoes, mashed potatoes, French fries, chapatti,
Grady potato wedges and ugali.

Extra accompaniment Shs. 5000/= (Half portion)

Grilled Chicken 25,000/=
Sizzling Chicken 30,000/=
[Boneless chicken with mixed vegetables,

sizzling sauce and white dry wine in hot sauce]

Sweet and spicy chicken 30,000/=
[Boneless chicken in hot and sweet sauce]

Crumbed Grady drumsticks 28,000/=
Stir fried shredded chicken 30,000/=
Garlic honey chicken breast 30,000/=
Crumbed chicken wings 28,000/=
Honey glazed chicken wings 28,000/=
Grilled chicken Breast 28,000/=
Whole chicken [time: 1 hour] 60,000/=

GOAT
Shekla [A bowl of spicy fried goat with

vegetable toppings] 35,000/=
Stir fried Goat 28,000/=
Oven roasted goat ribs 35,000/=

FISH

Baked Whole Tilapia [Time 45minutes] 50,000/=
Deep fried Whole fish 40,000/=
Crumbed fish fillet 28,000/=
Crumbed fish fingers 28,000/=
Grilled fish fillet 28,000/=

PORK
Shekla [A bowl of spicy pork with

vegetable toppings] 35,000/=
Grilled pork ribs 35,000/=
Stir fried pork 28,000/=

Sizzling pork 30,000/=

BEEF
Mushroom beef steak

[Tendor & juicy beef fillet steak 35,000/=

cooked to your preference topped
with a creamy mushroom sauce]

Beef stir fry 25,000/=
Liver sauté 25,000/=

RICE CORNER

Chicken fried rice
[Chicken, cabbage, onions, carrots, red
bell pepper, garlic sauce]

Crystal beef mince fried rice
[Minced beef, carrots, cabbages, onions,
red bell pepper, garlic sauce]

Egg fried rice
[Eggs, cabbage, carrots, onions, red bell
pepper]

Vegetable fried rice
[Cabbages, carrots, green paper,
broccoli, red bull]
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28,000/=

28,000/=

25,000/=

25,000/=




Chicken salad
[Grilled chicken breast on the bed of
in house mixed garden vegetables]

Yo yummy chicken salad

[Stripes of chicken breast mixed with
garden vegetables dressed with a
cocktail sauce]

Mixed garden salads

[Fresh home grown garden vegetables
mixed together finished with a chef’s
dressin]

Kacumbali salad

Tropical mixed fruit salad

28000/=

28000/=

15000/=

10000/=
10000/=

Club sandwich
[Chicken, bacon, eggs, tomatoes,
onions, lettuce & mayonnaise]

Chicken sandwich

30,000/=

25,000/=

BURGERS

Chicken burger
Beef burger

25,000/=
25,000/=

PIZZAS

Extra cheese shs. 5000/=
extra topping Shs. 5000/=

De’ chef’s pizza

[Chicken chunks, sausages, bacon, black olives,
tomatoes, onions, garlic sauce and mozzarella
cheese toppings]

40000/=[Large] 20, 000/= [mini]

Beef pizza
[Minced beef, onions, tomatoes, black olives,
garlic sauce, and mozzarella cheese toppings]

35000/=[Large] 18000/= [mini]
0 000000000000 OCOGCEOGOEOGEOGOEONOSOEOEOEOS®OOSOOS

Chicken pizza

[Chicken stripes, onions, tomatoes, green paper,
carrots, garlic sauce and mozzarella cheese
toppings]

35000/= [Large] 18000/= [mini]
0 000000000000 OCOGCEOGOEOGEOGOEONOSOEOEOEOS®OOSOOS

Hawaiian pizza
[Pine apple, bacon, black olives, tomatoes,
garlic sauce and mozzarella cheese toppings]

35000/= [Large] 18000/= [mini]
0 000000000000 OCOGCEOGOEOGEOGOEONOSOEOEOEOS®OOSOOS
Sausage pizza

30000/= [Large] 17000/= [mini]

Vegetable pizza
25000/=[Large] 15000/= [mini]




SIOES

Plain chips 10000/=

Steamed vegetables 10000/=

Chips masala 15000/=

Mixed vegetable sauce and ugali 15000/=

Chapatti and gravy 5000/= L g )

Masala spicing 5000/= . % NS -

Spaghetti Bolognese 25,000/= Cocktail juice 12,000/=

[Spaghetti in a Bolognese sauce and Mango juice 10,000/=

mozzarella cheese toppings] Pineapple juice 10,000/=

Spaghetti Napolitano 20,000/=

[Spaghetti mixed in spiced tomato sauce] Lemonade 8,000/=

Creamy Mushroom Pasta 20,000/= Orange juice 8,000/=

[Pasta mixed with creamy mushroom I _

sauce and mozzarella cheese toppings] Passlon julce 8,000/=
Watermelon juice 8,000/=

»7>-HEALTHY BLENDS -~~~

BIG MEALS

The Triplets .
[Crumbed drumsticks (5), Sausages 60,000/= Carrot juice 8,000/=
(2pairs), Fish fingers, French fries, ’ Cucumber juice 8,000/=

Chapatti, Salad and a Cocktail sauce] Sugarcane, Lemon & Mint Juice 10,000/=

Grady Platter

Sugarcane & Beetroot Juice 10,000/=
[Pork ribs, Goat ribs, Grilled chicken,
Sausages, Whole fish, potato wedges, 160,000/= Green Juice
chapatti, brown rice, mushroom sauce, [Spinach, cucumber, lemon, mint, 12,000/=
cocktail sauce] ginger and pine apple]

Crystal Juice
[Sugar cane, mulondo, fresh lime, 12,000/=
ginger and mint]




NOT LESS THAT 20 PAX

MENU OPTION 1

Steamed Matooke, pumpkin, sweet potatoes,
chapatti, Irish potatoes (parsley/ deep fried), white
rice, brown rice, G.nut stew, mixed vegetable sauce,
grilled chicken, beef stew, greens in season, tropical
fruits platter

With a bottle of soda or water
Shs 35,000/=

MENU OPTION 2
| T . Steamed Matooke, pumpkin, sweet potatoes, plantain
—_ 5 - (steamed/ deep fried), chapatti, Irish potatoes
Y (parsley/deep fried), grilled chicken, beef stew, grilled
pork, greens in season, tropical fruits platter
With a bottle of soda or water

Shs 45,000/=

MEAT & MEATS BUFFET

MENU OPTION 3

Grilled pork ribs, grilled chicken, sausages, goat stir
fry, Irish potatoes (parsley /deep fried), chapatti,
plantain( deep fried/ steamed), mushroom in brown
sauce and mixed garden salads

Shs 45,000/=

MENU OPTION 4

: Grilled pork, grilled chicken, Brown rice, chapatti,
'&. & Irish potatoes (parsley/ deep fried), mixed garden
% <9 salad, mushroom in brown sauce
UM  Shs 30,000/=

-~

. MENU OPTION 5

Grilled pork, grilled chicken, deep fried fish, stir fried
goat, sausages, potato wedges, chapatti, brown
rice, mixed garden salad, mushroom in brown sauce,
tropical fruits platter

Shs 55,000/=
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