GRADY MENU

Bringing Class to Cuisine

THE COFFEE SHOP



Espresso [Freshly ground & brewed Ugandan coffee]

Americano [Espresso with hot water]

Macchiato [Espresso + little steamed milk]

Cappuccino [Espresso + steamed milk with froth]

Café Latte [Espresso + steamed milk]

Café Mcha [Chocolate, espresso + steamed milk]

Black coffee [Coffee and hot water]

African coffee [Coffee + hot milk]

Affogato [Espresso + ice cream]

Spanish Latte [Condensed milk + espresso + steamed milk]

5,000/= Single 6,000/= Double
6,000/= Single
7,000/= Double
6,000/= Single
7,000/= Double
7,000/= Single
9,000/= Double
7,000/= Single

9,000/= Double

10,000/=

6,000/=

10,000/=

9,000/=

12,000/=

THE TEAS

African Tea	10,000/=
Black Tea	8,000/=
Dawa Tea	10,000/=
English Tea	10,000/=
Hot Chocolate	10,000/=
Dark Chocolate	8,000/=
Masala Tea	8,000/=
Glass of milk cold	6,000/=
Glass of milk steamed)	8,000/=
Herbal Tea [Green Tea, pepper mint, Chamomile]	12,000/=



MILK SHAKES

Vanilla milk shake	12000/=
Chocolate milk shake	12000/=
Strawberry milk shake	12000/=

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST COMBOS

Chapatti Reloaded

[Chapatti, a pair of sausages, a pair 20,000/= of eggs, potato wedges, roasted tomatoes, baked beans and a glass of juice or coffee/Tea]

American Pancake Sampler

[A pair of pancakes, a pair of sausages, a pair of eggs, potato wadges, baked beans and juice or coffee/Tea]

20,000/=

18,000/=

Omelet Combo

[Choice of omelet, potato wadges, toasted bread, baked beans and juice or coffee/Tea]

English Breakfast

[Juice, fruits, cereals, eggs, sausages, bacon, potato wadges, 25,000/= bread, baked beans, roasted tomatoes and juice or coffee/Tea]

EGGS

Omelets [Spanish, French, onion, mushroom]	7,000/=
Scrambled eggs	7,000/=
Fried Eggs	7,000/=
Poached Eggs	7,000/=
Boiled Eggs	7,000/=
French Toast	8,000/=

SNACKS

A pair of sausages	8,000/=
A pair of beef samosas	5,000/=
A pair of Vegetable samosas	3,000/=
Chapatti	3,000/=
A pair of Chicken spring rolls	6,000/=
Grady Rolex	8,000/=
Chicken wrap [Spicy chicken chunks, tortillas, lettuce, red	20,000/=

chunks, tortillas, lettuce, red cabbage and mayo yoghurt sauce]



SOUPS

Clear mushroom soup [Fresh homegrown mushrooms accompanied by bread rolls or croutons]	10,000/=
Clear mixed vegetable soup [Carrots, onions, celery, fresh mushrooms]	12,000/=
Clear Chicken and Mushroom Soup [Chicken chunks, fresh mushrooms in a clear vegetable stock served with either bread rolls or croutons]	15,000/=
Cream of mushroom soup [Home grown mushrooms finished with cream]	12,000/=
Cream of Pumpkin soup	10,000/=
Cream of carrot soup	10,000/=
Oxtail Soup [Locally cooked oxtail served with boiled Irish and steamed vegetables]	15,000/=
Chicken Alamasion [Locally boiled local chicken served with boiled Irish and steamed vegetables]	20,000/=



MAIN COURSE

All dishes below come with your choice of one of the following accompaniments:

Salads, steamed vegetables, steamed vegetable rice, steamed rice, parsley potatoes, mashed potatoes, French fries, chapatti, Grady potato wedges and ugali.

Extra accompaniment Shs. 5000/= (Half portion)

Grilled Chicken Sizzling Chicken [Boneless chicken with mixed vegetables, sizzling sauce and white dry wine in hot sauce]	25,000/= 30,000/=
Sweet and spicy chicken [Boneless chicken in hot and sweet sauce]	30,000/=
Crumbed Grady drumsticks	28,000/=
Stir fried shredded chicken	30,000/=
Garlic honey chicken breast	30,000/=
Crumbed chicken wings	28,000/=
Honey glazed chicken wings	28,000/=
Grilled chicken Breast	28,000/=
Whole chicken [time: 1 hour]	60,000/=

GOAT

Shekla [A bowl of spicy fried goat with vegetable toppings]	35,000/=
Stir fried Goat	28,000/=
Oven roasted goat ribs	35,000/=

FISH

Baked Whole Tilapia [Time 45minutes]	50,000/=
Deep fried Whole fish	40,000/=
Crumbed fish fillet	28,000/=
Crumbed fish fingers	28,000/=
Grilled fish fillet	28,000/=

PORK

Shekla [A bowl of spicy pork with vegetable toppings]	35,000/=
Grilled pork ribs	35,000/=
Stir fried pork	28,000/=
Sizzling pork	30,000/=



BEEF

Mushroom beef steak [Tendor & juicy beef fillet steak cooked to your preference topped with a creamy mushroom sauce]	35,000/=
Beef stir fry	25,000/=
Liver sauté	25,000/=

RICE CORNER

Chicken fried rice

[Chicken, cabbage, onions, carrots, red bell pepper, garlic sauce]	28,000/=
Crystal beef mince fried rice [Minced beef, carrots, cabbages, onions, red bell pepper, garlic sauce]	28,000/=
Egg fried rice [Eggs, cabbage, carrots, onions, red bell pepper]	25,000/=
Vegetable fried rice [Cabbages, carrots, green paper, broccoli, red bull]	25,000/=





SALADS

Chicken salad [Grilled chicken breast on the bed of in house mixed garden vegetables]

Yo yummy chicken salad

28000/=

15000/=

10000/=

28000/=

[Stripes of chicken breast mixed with garden vegetables dressed with a cocktail sauce]

Mixed garden salads

[Fresh home grown garden vegetables mixed together finished with a chef's dressin]

Kacumbali salad Tropical mixed fruit salad

10000/=

SANDWICHES

Club sandwich30,000/=[Chicken, bacon, eggs, tomatoes,
onions, lettuce & mayonnaise]25,000/=Chicken sandwich25,000/=

BURGERS

Chicken burger Beef burger 25,000/= 25,000/=



PIZZAS

Extra cheese shs. 5000/= extra topping Shs. 5000/=

De' chef's pizza

[Chicken chunks, sausages, bacon, black olives, tomatoes, onions, garlic sauce and mozzarella cheese toppings]

40000/= [Large] 20, 000/= [mini]

Beef pizza

[Minced beef, onions, tomatoes, black olives, garlic sauce, and mozzarella cheese toppings]

35000/= [Large] 18000/= [mini]

Chicken pizza

[Chicken stripes, onions, tomatoes, green paper, carrots, garlic sauce and mozzarella cheese toppings]

35000/= [Large] 18000/= [mini]

••••••

Hawaiian pizza

[Pine apple, bacon, black olives, tomatoes, garlic sauce and mozzarella cheese toppings]

.

35000/= [Large] **18000/=** [mini]

Sausage pizza 30000/= [Large] 17000/= [mini]

Vegetable pizza 25000/= [Large] 15000/= [mini]



SIDES

10000/=
10000/=
15000/=
15000/=
5000/=
5000/=

)/=)/=)/= /= /=

PASTAS

Spaghetti Bolognese [Spaghetti in a Bolognese sauce and mozzarella cheese toppings]	25,000/=
Spaghetti Napolitano [Spaghetti mixed in spiced tomato sauce]	20,000/=
Creamy Mushroom Pasta [Pasta mixed with creamy mushroom sauce and mozzarella cheese toppings]	20,000/=

BIG MEALS

The Triplets [Crumbed drumsticks (5), Sausages (2pairs), Fish fingers, French fries,

60,000/=

Grady Platter

[Pork ribs, Goat ribs, Grilled chicken, Sausages, Whole fish, potato wedges, chapatti, brown rice, mushroom sauce, cocktail sauce]

Chapatti, Salad and a Cocktail sauce]

160,000/=



JUICES

Cocktail juice	12,000/=
Mango juice	10,000/=
Pineapple juice	10,000/=
Lemonade	8,000/=
Orange juice	8,000/=
Passion juice	8,000/=
Watermelon juice	8,000/=

>>>> HEALTHY BLENDS -------

Carrot juice	8,000/=
Cucumber juice	8,000/=
Sugarcane, Lemon & Mint Juice	10,000/=
Sugarcane & Beetroot Juice	10,000/=
Green Juice [Spinach, cucumber, lemon, mint, ginger and pine apple]	12,000/=
Crystal Juice	

[Sugar cane, mulondo, fresh lime, ginger and mint]







FUNCTIONAL MENU

NOT LESS THAT 20 PAX

MENU OPTION 1

Steamed Matooke, pumpkin, sweet potatoes, chapatti, Irish potatoes (parsley/ deep fried), white rice, brown rice, G.nut stew, mixed vegetable sauce, grilled chicken, beef stew, greens in season, tropical fruits platter

With a bottle of soda or water **Shs 35,000/=**

MENU OPTION 2

Steamed Matooke, pumpkin, sweet potatoes, plantain (steamed/ deep fried), chapatti, Irish potatoes (parsley/deep fried), grilled chicken, beef stew, grilled pork, greens in season, tropical fruits platter With a bottle of soda or water

Shs 45,000/=

MEAT & MEATS BUFFET

MENU OPTION 3

Grilled pork ribs, grilled chicken, sausages, goat stir fry, Irish potatoes (parsley /deep fried), chapatti, plantain(deep fried/ steamed), mushroom in brown sauce and mixed garden salads Shs 45,000/=

MENU OPTION 4

Grilled pork, grilled chicken, Brown rice, chapatti, Irish potatoes (parsley/ deep fried), mixed garden salad, mushroom in brown sauce Shs 30,000/=

MENU OPTION 5

Grilled pork, grilled chicken, deep fried fish, stir fried goat, sausages, potato wedges, chapatti, brown rice, mixed garden salad, mushroom in brown sauce, tropical fruits platter

Shs 55,000/=

Bon apetite

